



Part-list		ES	EN	DE	FR
1	19408	18	TORN ST3,8X13	SCREW ST3,8X13	SCREW ST3,8X13
2	26063	1	TAPA TRASERA RUBIMIX-7	REAR COVER RUBIMIX-7	REAR COVER RUBIMIX-7
3	19416	2	TAPA ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7	CARBON BRUSH COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7	CARBON BRUSH COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7
4	19169	2	ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V	CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V	CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V
4	19417	2	ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V	CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V	CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V
5	19418	2	PORTAESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7	BRUSH HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7	BRUSH HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7
6	26064	1	CARCASA MOTOR RUBIMIX-7	HOUSING RUBIMIX-7	HOUSING RUBIMIX-7
7	19600	1	ESTATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	STATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	STATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7
7	19421	1	ESTATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	STATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	STATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7
8	19422	6	TORN ST4,8X55	SCREW ST4,8X55	SCREW ST4,8X55
9	26065	1	MANGO SUPERIOR RUBIMIX-7	UPPER HANDLE RUBIMIX-7	UPPER HANDLE RUBIMIX-7
10	26067	1	CONTROL VELOCIDAD 110V RUBIMIX-7	SPEED CONTROL 110V RUBIMIX-7	SPEED CONTROL 110V RUBIMIX-7
10	26066	1	CONTROL VELOCIDAD 230V RUBIMIX-7	SPEED CONTROL 230V RUBIMIX-7	SPEED CONTROL 230V RUBIMIX-7
11	26068	1	MANGO INFERIOR RUBIMIX-7	DOWN HANDLE RUBIMIX-7	DOWN HANDLE RUBIMIX-7
12	19429	1	SOPORTE RODAMIENTO DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7
13	19431	1	RODAMIENTO 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7
14	19629	1	ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7
14	19432	1	ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7
15	19433	3	TORN M4X16	SCREW M4X16	SCREW M4X16
16	19437	1	RODAMIENTO 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7
17	19438	1	ANILLO POS.17 DOMIX/RMIX-7	WOOL RING DOMIX/RMIX-7	WOOL RING DOMIX/RMIX-7
18	19439	1	TAPA INTERMEDIA DOMIX/RMIX-7	MIDDLE COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7	MIDDLE COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7
19	19447	2	JUNTA POS.19 DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORDURAY DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORDURAY DOMIX/RMIX-7
20	19448	1	TAPA ACEITE DOMIX/RMIX-7	OIL PORT COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7	OIL PORT COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7
21	19449	4	ARAND PLANA DOMIX/RMIX-7	FLAT WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7	FLAT WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7
22	19459	4	ARAND GROWER DOMIX/RMIX-7	SPRING WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7	SPRING WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7
23	19466	4	TORN M3X10	SCREW M3X10	SCREW M3X10
24	19467	1	TAPA ACEITE 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7	OIL COVER 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7	OIL COVER 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7
25	19468	1	ENCHUFE CABLE EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7



25	19694	1	ENCHUFE CABLE UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7
25	19634	1	ENCHUFE CABLE UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7
25	19695	1	ENCHUFE CABLE USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7	CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7
26	19469	1	FUNDA CABLE DOMIX/RMIX-7	SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-7	SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-7	SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-7
27	19476	1	CAJA ENGRANAJES DOMIX/RMIX-7	GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-7	GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-7	GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-7
28	19477	1	SUJECION POS.28 DOMIX/RMIX-7	PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-7	PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-7	PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-7
29	24376	1	PRISIONERO 4H 8X8	PIN4H 8X8	PIN4H 8X8	PIN4H 8X8
30	19479	1	CONDENSADOR DOMIX/RMIX-7	CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-7	CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-7	CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-7
31	26069	1	INTERRUPTOR 110V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-7
31	26071	1	INTERRUPTOR 230V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-7	SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-7
32	19481	3	RODAMIENTO 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7
33	19482	1	TERCER ENGRANAJE INICIAL DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7
34	19483	1	TERCER PASADOR INICIAL DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7	THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7
35	19484	1	SEGUNDO ENGRANAJE MOTRIZ DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7
36	19485	1	ANILLO ELASTICO 13MM	CIRCLIP 13MM	CIRCLIP 13MM	CIRCLIP 13MM
37	19486	1	ENGRANAJE MAYOR DOMIX/RMIX-7	BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7
38	19487	1	ANILLO ELASTICO 15MM	CIRCLIP 15MM	CIRCLIP 15MM	CIRCLIP 15MM
39	19488	1	RODAMIENTO HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7
40	19489	1	ANILLO ELASTICO 17MM	CIRCLIP 17MM	CIRCLIP 17MM	CIRCLIP 17MM
41	19490	1	ANILLO ELASTICO 35MM	CIRCLIP 35MM	CIRCLIP 35MM	CIRCLIP 35MM
42	19491	1	ANILLO ELASTICO 10MM	CIRCLIP 10MM	CIRCLIP 10MM	CIRCLIP 10MM
43	19492	1	RODAMIENTO 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7	BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7
44	19493	1	ENGRANAJE MOTRIZ PRINCIPAL DOMIX/RMIX-7	FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7	FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7
45	19494	1	PASADOR SEGUNDO ENGRANAJE DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7	SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7
46	19495	1	PASADOR POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7	SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7	SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7	SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7
47	24560	2	CONEXION ESTATOR-ESCOB.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7	STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7	STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7	STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7
48	25603	1	RODAMIENTO 688-Z 8X16X5	BEARING 688-Z 8X16X5	BEARING 688-Z 8X16X5	BEARING 688-Z 8X16X5

